

2025 CIPP Lining Project (#9406209)

Owner: Watertown WI, City of Solicitor: Watertown WI, City of

02/18/2025 11:00 AM CST

						Visu-Sewer		National Power Rodding Corp		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid A: Sanitary CIPP							\$69,865.50		\$69,370.00		\$97,710.20
	1A	1A	James Street, MH 01-047 to MH 01-046, 8 inch	LF	161	\$35.25	\$5,675.25	\$35.00	\$5,635.00	\$73.34	\$11,807.74
	2A	2A	Pleasant Street, MH 11-051 to 11-048, 8 inch	LF	203	\$35.25	\$7,155.75	\$35.00	\$7,105.00	\$47.90	\$9,723.70
	3A	3A	Pleasant Street, MH 11-025 to 11-051, 8 inch	LF	200	\$35.25	\$7,050.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$47.09	\$9,418.00
	4A	4A	Quirk Place, MH 21A-030 to MH 21A-029, 8 inch	LF	374	\$35.25	\$13,183.50	\$35.00	\$13,090.00	\$46.05	\$17,222.70
	5A	5A	Stimpson Street, MH 26A-099 to MH 26A-098, 8 inch	LF	346	\$35.25	\$12,196.50	\$35.00	\$12,110.00	\$47.29	\$16,362.34
	6A	6A	Stimpson Street, MH 26A-100 to MH 26A-099, 8 inch	LF	322	\$35.25	\$11,350.50	\$35.00	\$11,270.00	\$50.18	\$16,157.96
	7A	7A	Boomer Street, MH 27-075 to MH 27-057, 8 inch	LF	376	\$35.25	\$13,254.00	\$35.00	\$13,160.00	\$45.26	\$17,017.76
Base Bid B: Interior Rehabilitation of Sanitary Sewer Manholes							\$13,282.00		\$29,000.00		\$23,403.00
	1B		Prospect St, MH 02-078	VF	10	\$229.00	\$2,290.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$403.50	\$4,035.00
	2B		N Montgomery Street, MH 07-068A	VF	11	\$229.00	\$2,519.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$403.50	\$4,438.50
	3B	3B	Green St, MH 07-070	VF	8	\$229.00	\$1,832.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$403.50	\$3,228.00

	4B	4B	N Montgomery Street, MH 07-071	VF	10	\$229.00	\$2,290.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$403.50	\$4,035.00
	5B	5B	N Montgomery Street, MH 07-072	VF	11	\$229.00	\$2,519.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$403.50	\$4,438.50
	6B	6B	O' Connel St, MH 07-081	VF	8	\$229.00	\$1,832.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$403.50	\$3,228.00
Alternate Bid 1:											
Sanitary CIPP							\$19,252.50		\$25,500.00		\$27,326.18
			S Water Street, MH 15-011 to MH 15-008,								
	1C	1C	10 inch	LF	212	\$37.75	\$8,003.00	\$50.00	\$10,600.00	\$64.56	\$13,686.72
			E Water Street, MH 25-023 to MH 25-								
	2C	2C	022, 8 inch	LF	298	\$37.75	\$11,249.50	\$50.00	\$14,900.00	\$45.77	\$13,639.46
Base Bid Total:							\$83,147.50		\$98,370.00		\$121,113.20